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Private Charter Rates



Fleet & Maximum
Capacity2 Hour3 Hour4 Hour6 Hour8 Hour

 PRIVATE SKIPPERED CHARTERS

ROMANTIC OVERNIGHT B&B'S
Experience Inclusions

Gold B&B
2 Hour Sail, full gourmet dinner
and breakfast and an evening
onboard one of our standard

luxury yachts.

Platinum B&B
3 Hour Sail, full gourmet dinner
and breakfast and an evening

onboard one of our best luxury
yachts. 

Diamond B&B

6 Hour Sail from 10am - 4pm, full
gourmet lunch, dinner and

breakfast and an evening onboard
one of our best luxury yachts.

Cost

$1495

$1695

$2695

CATERING & BEVERAGES
Service Description

CASA Grazing

CASA Grazing is Sydney by Sail’s exclusive catering & beverage supplier -
they use locally sourced ingredients on two menus; standard gourmet &
premium gourmet. Make life easy by ordering through CASA Grazing, so

you turn up to your yacht with the catering already onboard!

YACHT 2 Hours 3 Hours  4 Hours  6 Hours  8 Hours

Sooty Tern 
(max 9)

Allegra
(max 12)

 
Tumbalong

(max 12)
 

Amarance 
(max 11)

 
Temeraire II

(max 11)
 

BALU
(max 12)

 
Ratbag

(max 12) 

Frivolity
(max 25) 

$925

$1025

$1425

$1495

$1525

$1625

$2225

$2625

BOOK ONLINE ON OUR WEBSITE - www.sydneybysail.com
EMAIL: info@sydneybysail.com

PHONE: (02) 9280 1110

$1290

$1490

$1890

$1925

$1995

$2095

$2650

$3050

$1490

$1690

$2190

$2220

$2290

$2320

$2925

$3325

$1825

$2025

$2525

$2625

$2695

$2725

$3295

$3695

$2050

$2250

$2850

$2925

$2995

$3095

$3595

$3995

All prices are in AUD and include GST, wharf & skipper fees

BYO catering & beverage okay at no cost, only requirement is to please remove the rubbish



Sooty Tern Allegra

Tumbalong

Temeraire II

Ratbag

Amarance

BALU

Frivolity

MEET THE FLEET

BOOK ONLINE ON OUR WEBSITE - www.sydneybysail.com
EMAIL: info@sydneybysail.com

PHONE: (02) 9280 1110


