



Private Charter Rates

www.sydneybysail.com info@sydneybysail.com (02) 9280 1110



PRIVATE SKIPPERED CHARTERS

YACHT	2 Hours	3 Hours	4 Hours	6 Hours	8 Hours
Sooty Tern (max 9)	\$925	\$1290	\$1490	\$1825	\$2050
Allegra (max 12)	\$1025	\$1490	\$1690	\$2025	\$2250
Tumbalong (max 12)	\$1425	\$1890	\$2190	\$2525	\$2850
Amarance (max 11)	\$1495	\$1925	\$2220	\$2625	\$2925
Temeraire II (max 11)	\$1525	\$1995	\$2290	\$2695	\$2995
BALU (max 12)	\$1625	\$2095	\$2320	\$2725	\$3095
Ratbag (max 12)	\$2225	\$2650	\$2925	\$3295	\$3595
Frivolity (max 25)	\$2625	\$3050	\$3325	\$3695	\$3995

All prices are in AUD and include GST, wharf & skipper fees

CATERING & BEVERAGES

Service	Description		
CASA Grazing	CASA Grazing is Sydney by Sail's exclusive catering & beverage supplier - they use locally sourced ingredients on two menus; standard gourmet & premium gourmet. Make life easy by ordering through CASA Grazing, so you turn up to your yacht with the catering already onboard!		

BYO catering & beverage okay at no cost, only requirement is to please remove the rubbish

ROMANTIC OVERNIGHT B&B'S

Experience	Inclusions	Cost
Gold B&B	2 Hour Sail, full gourmet dinner and breakfast and an evening onboard one of our standard luxury yachts.	\$1495
Platinum B&B	3 Hour Sail, full gourmet dinner and breakfast and an evening onboard one of our best luxury yachts.	\$1695
Diamond B&B	6 Hour Sail from 10am - 4pm, full gourmet lunch, dinner and breakfast and an evening onboard one of our best luxury yachts.	\$2695

BOOK ONLINE ON OUR WEBSITE - www.sydneybysail.com **EMAIL**: info@sydneybysail.com

PHONE: (02) 9280 1110

MEET THE FLEET

